moins six(06) mois entre les passes.

5. Financement

Les travaux, Objet du présent Appel d'Offres sont financés par le Fond Routier du Ministère des Travaux Publics :
Exercice 2022.

5. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel desdits travaux à l'issue des études préalables est Quinze million (15 000 000) F CFA ;

6. Participation et origine '
Le présent appel d'offres est ouvert à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais ayant une compétence+ians

le domaine des Travaux de cantonnage et des travaux de route.

7. Consultarion du Dossier d*Appel d*Offres

[...]

Executioli deadline

Tlie maximum exécution deadline provided for by tlie Project Owner for the exécution of the works subject
of this tender shall be one (01) month.

4. Ëstimated cost

The estimated cost of tlie opération following prior studies stands is fifteen millions (15 000 000) F CFA

5. Participation and origin

Participation in tendering is open on equal terms to légal Cameroonian companies with teclinical and financial
capabilities to carry out works subject to this tender.

6. Financing
Supplies wliicli form die subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the road fiind of die 2022 financial